Promoting your work to Gene People’s community

Gene People is delighted to be asked to share your work with our communities. 

We have two main communities: one is our Partnership Network of condition-specific support groups; the other is people who living with a genetic condition and their families.

We have a range of ways to communicate with them. Our social media channels are Facebook and LinkedIn – these are for the public. We have a private Facebook group for our Partnership Network. We have a dedicated e-newsletter for our Partnership Network and another for people living with a genetic condition. We call that our Supporter newsletter.

If you would like us to consider including a piece about your work in our newsletters or social media channels, please send the item to clare.rudd@genepeople.org.uk 	Comment by Samantha Barber: Do you want to put your email Clare or to hello@?

Please follow the guidelines below:
· We do not promote fundraising events, appeals or results of fundraising for other organisations.
· Your newsletter article/social media post should be with us for consideration in line with the copy deadlines listed in the table below.
· Please ensure that newsletter articles and social media posts are in the third person, as Gene People in this circumstance is ‘we’ and ‘us’ talking about a third party ‘they’ and ‘them’.
· Newsletter articles should be no more than 100 words. We cannot use images in newsletter articles.
· We can use images in social media posts. Please confirm you have copyright to use them and the consent of any person included in a photograph.
· If referring to a person in your newsletter article or social media post, please confirm you have their consent to do so.
· Please note that Gene People reserves the right to decide whether to publish your request based on what fits with our organisations. 

Lastly, our website does not currently have a news or blog section, so we are unable to put your news on our site.

	Newsletter
	Publication Date
	Copy Deadline

	Partnership Network
	Fri 12 Sep 2025
	Fri 05 Sep 2025

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 26 Sep 2025
	Fri 19 Sep 2025

	Partnership Network
	Fri 10 Oct 2025
	Fri 03 Oct 2025

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 24 Oct 2025
	Fri 17 Oct 2025

	Partnership Network
	Fri 07 Nov 2025
	Fri 31 Oct 2025

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 21 Nov 2025
	Fri 14 Nov 2025

	Partnership Network
	Fri 05 Dec 2025
	Fri 28 Nov 2025

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 19 Dec 2025
	Fri 12 Dec 2025

	Partnership Network
	Fri 16 Jan 2026
	Fri 09 Jan 2026

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 30 Jan 2026
	Fri 23 Jan 2026

	Partnership Network
	Fri 13 Feb 2026
	Fri 06 Feb 2026

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 27 Feb 2026
	Fri 20 Feb 2026

	Partnership Network
	Fri 13 Mar 2026
	Fri 06 Mar 2026

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 27 Mar 2026
	Fri 20 Mar 2026

	Partnership Network
	Fri 10 Apr 2026
	Fri 03 Apr 2026

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 24 Apr 2026
	Fri 17 Apr 2026

	Partnership Network
	Fri 08 May 2026
	Fri 01 May 2026

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 22 May 2026
	Fri 15 May 2026

	Partnership Network
	Fri 05 Jun 2026
	Fri 29 May 2026

	Partnership Network
Supporter
	Fri 19 Jun 2026
	Fri 12 Jun 2026

	Partnership Network
	Fri 03 Jul 2026
	Fri 26 Jun 2026



